General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol ATLANTIC
ISIN INE790U01016

Name of the company

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar esimo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
Category . - underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
n (T1T) shares held | shares held . IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
av) V) Receipts (VI (v (A+B+C2) o of
Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 509600 509600 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
Group
B) Public 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;‘llmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 e:iresd
: assuming full | L ocked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : therwise 8
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) °
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a !
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
I Warrants diluted share % of sa’
securities . and No. Of . a 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI= | No. | total | No. | 08 uo- uo- -
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.33 509600
Group
B) Public 30.67 16250 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((92)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 525850 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held | of total no. of shares :
sory ) ¥ pa paid-up | underlying : No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity cquit Denosito (VID) = (calculated as per Rights a% of
Shareholders (T) | (ITT) shares held | ST"Y POSIOLY | (1v)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As 2% of (A+B+C2 otal
av) held (V) (VD sa % of ( ) |Class | Class Total | Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d Any Other 1 509600 509600 | 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 509600 509600 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 1 509600 509600 | 69.33 509600 509600 | 69.33
Promoter Group
(A)=AXDHAN2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
104 225400 225400 30.67 225400 225400 | 30.67
B)YDHHB)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 105 735000 735000 100 735000 735000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or b L fsh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered . lfli <hares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) q ty
Sr. . - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fjrr?na (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 69.33 509600
(S]“)b'T"tal @A) 69.33 509600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6933 509600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(g) 30.67 16250 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 30.67 16250 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30.67 16250 0 0 0
BD)+B)3)*
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 525850
Total (A+B+C 100 525850

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAACA9485C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

509600

509600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

509600

509600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.33

69.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

509600

509600

Class eg:y

Total

509600

509600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.33

69.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

69.33

69.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

509600

509600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajay Kumar Khanna

Ashok Aggarwal

Ravi S.Thakur

Anil Gupta

Anand Bhushan Batra

Varun Sarin

Ashutosh Goel

PAN (II)

AAAPKA4367N

AABPA9871G

AADPT2811P

AAJPG6172A

AARPB0926D

AARPS7840K

AAUPG2183Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8800

10000

9350

9850

8700

9800

9450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8800

10000

9350

9850

8700

9800

9450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.27

1.33

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccurities (1X)

Class eg: X

8800

10000

9350

9850

8700

9800

9450

Class eg:y

Total

8800

10000

9350

9850

8700

9800

9450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.27

1.33

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.27

1.33

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani
Singhal

S.N. Sharma

Shyam Sunder
Kinger

Harish Chandra
Singh

ALOK
SANGAL

N Gopala krishnan

Atul Tondon

PAN (I)

ABDPS2581A

ABDPS5257M

AFMPK2405C

AMLPS2638F

AYPPS8550E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

8500

9200

9500

9850

9800

9000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10000

8500

9200

9500

9850

9800

9000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.29

1.34

1.33

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

8500

9200

9500

9850

9800

9000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

8500

9200

9500

9850

9800

9000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.29

1.34

1.33

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.25

1.29

1.34

1.33

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)
Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pawan Gupta

Komal Kaushik

Alka Sanbha

Seema Khurana

Ashok Kaushik

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPKI1324M

AEGPK9431D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8650

8000

7800

7500

8200

171950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8650

8000

7800

7500

8200

171950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.06

1.02

1.12

23.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8650

8000

7800

7500

8200

171950

Class eg:y

Total

8650

8000

7800

7500

8200

171950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.06

1.02

23.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.06

1.02

23.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)

Textual Information(5)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1) NA
Textual Information(2) NA
Textual Information(3) NA
Textual Information(4) NA
Textual Information(5) NA







